BEBBINGTON Jabez

Born: 16 Jun 1888 Winehill, Staffordshire, England
Died: 5 Apr 1961 (73) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

WW1, enlisted 25 Jan 1917
WW2, Commissioned Lieutenant, Home Guard, 8 Apr 1942

Father: George Bebbington 1844 - 1931
Mother: Hannah Turner 1850 - 1931

Married: 12 Feb 1917

VENN Frances Louisa
Born: c 1887

Died: 4 Nov 1962 (75) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Per headstone, Karori

Bebbington Teresa Joan

Born: 1920

Died: 2 Jan 1921 (5 mths)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery
Bebbington Leslie John

Born: 1926

Died: 8 Jul 1926 (3 mths)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery
Property:

Does not appear any property lists

NOTES:

Publican, Grand Hotel, Levin, Jan 1922 - 10 Jun 1927
He arrived in New Zealand 1913

Electoral Rolls:

BP0010 1



1914
1919
1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

BP0010

Wellington
Wellington

Oxford St, Levin
Palmerston Nth

Wellington
Otaki

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

* Hotel Proprietor

Jabez
Railway Porter
Zealander Hotel*
Hotelkeeper
Hotelkeeper
Hotelkeeper
Family Hotel*

Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman

Frances

N Z'der Hotel

Wellington
Levin

PN
Wellington
Otaki
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
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Married



