BEBBINGTON Jabez

Born: 16 Jun 1888 Winehill, Staffordshire, England

Died: 5 Apr 1961 (73) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

WW1, enlisted 25 Jan 1917

WW2, Commissioned Lieutenant, Home Guard, 8 Apr 1942

Father: George Bebbington 1844 – 1931 Mother: Hannah Turner 1850 - 1931

Married: 12 Feb 1917

VENN Frances Louisa

Born: c 1887

Died: 4 Nov 1962 (75) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Father: Mother:

Children:

Per headstone, Karori

Bebbington Teresa Joan

Born: 1920

Died: 2 Jan 1921 (5 mths)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Bebbington Leslie John

Born: 1926

Died: 8 Jul 1926 (3 mths)

Buried: Karori, Wellington, NZ cemetery

Property:

Does not appear any property lists

NOTES:

Publican, Grand Hotel, Levin, Jan 1922 – 10 Jun 1927

He arrived in New Zealand 1913

Electoral Rolls:

BP0010 1

	Jabez		Frances	
1914	Wellington	Railway Porter N	N Z'der Hotel	Spinster
1919	Wellington	Zealander Hotel*	Wellington	Married
1928	Oxford St, Levin	Hotelkeeper	Levin	Married
1928	Palmerston Nth	Hotelkeeper	PΝ	Married
1935	Wellington	Hotelkeeper	Wellington	Married
1938	Otaki	Family Hotel*	Otaki	Married
1946	Wellington	Storeman	Wellington	Married
1949	Wellington	Storeman	Wellington	Married
1954	Wellington	Storeman	Wellington	Married
1957	Wellington	Storeman	Wellington	Married
	* Hotel Proprieto	r		

BP0010 2